
Flight A

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2023 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 13 Played on 8/7/2023

Skins Won

95

98

99

810

7.511

6.51

6.57

62

4.54

43

46

1 0.5 30  

2 0 31  

3 0 32  

4 0 31  

5 1 29  

6 0 33  

7 0.5 31  

8 1 31  

9 1 30  

10 1 29  

11 1 29  

30.31

31.82

31.53

31.94

31.55

33.46

31.87

31.98

32.09

31.510

31.711

Hole Score Team

4 3 2

6 2 10

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Page 1 of 4



Flight B

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2023 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 13 Played on 8/7/2023

Skins Won

1021

9.518

713

714

617

622

5.512

5.515

520

4.516

319

12 0.5 31  

13 0.5 31  

14 1 31  

15 0.5 34  

16 0 34  

17 0 32  

18 1 30  

19 1 33  

20 0.5 34  

21 0 35  

22 0 33  

32.612

31.913

32.814

33.715

33.416

32.517

31.418

34.219

33.020

34.021

34.422

Hole Score Team

6 2 14
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Flight C

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2023 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 13 Played on 8/7/2023

Skins Won

1025

9.527

7.524

7.526

7.530

7.532

6.531

5.523

5.529

328

333

23 0 36  

24 0.5 35  

25 0.5 33  

26 0.5 34  

27 1 32  

28 0 35  

29 0 44 Two players

30 1 32  

31 0.5 35  

32 1 31  

33 1 35  

34.423

34.824

33.825

35.226

33.727

35.628

34.829

34.530

34.231

35.132

36.633

Hole Score Team

17 3 30
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Flight D

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2023 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 13 Played on 8/7/2023

Skins Won

8.534

8.537

8.544

842

843

741

5.536

538

4.539

440

2.535

34 0 35  

35 0 37  

36 0 41  

37 0 37  

38 1 39  

39 0 40  

40 0 41  

41 1 36  

42 1 37  

43 1 38  

44 1 36  

35.534

37.135

37.636

37.237

39.738

38.339

37.840

36.941

38.142

38.843

38.544

Hole Score Team

11 3 43

13 3 35

16 2 43
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